

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 99 by Representative Falconer

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 5, following "organization" change "for" to "to"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, line 10, change "State Police" to "Bureau of Criminal Identification"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, line 2, following "which" change "pertain" to "pertains"